ARUNAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (Autonomous), TIRUVANNAMALAI - 03.
Tentative Academic Schedule 2025-26 [EVEN Sem] - April/May-2026

B.E./B.Tech- 1, Il lll, IV Years (Sem - I, IV, VI, ViIl)
& M.E./M.Tech/MBA - |, Il Years (Sem - I, IV)

P
N

DATE: 27.11.2025

©

DATE | DAY ACTIVITY  |Z§| DATE |DAY ACTIVITY §3| DATE |DAY ACTIVITY gg
19.01.26 [Mon ;L:Lﬂ" Years 1 [28.02.26 |sat 09.04.26 |Thu 61
20.01.26 |Tue 2 101.03.26 |Sun 10.04.26 |Fri 62
21.01.26 |Wed 3 |02.03.26 |Mon 33111.04.26 |Sat
22.01.26 | Thu 4 103.03.26 |Tue 34 112.04.26 |Sun
23.01.26 |Fni 5 |04.03.26 |Wed 35 [13.04.26 |Mon
24 .01.26|Sat 6 105.03.26 [Thu 36 |14.04.26 |Tue |Tamil New Year
25.01.26/Sun 06.03.26 [Fri  [cor o= 137]15.04.26 |Wed 63
26.01.26 |Mon |Republic Day 07.03.26 |Sat 38 |16.04.26 |Thu 64
27.01.26|Tue 7 |08.03.26 |Sun 'Da"“':“““““”w""‘““ 17.04.26 |Fri 65
28.01.26 |Wed 8 |09.03.26 |Mon 39 |18.04.26 |Sat 66
29.01.26|Thu 9 |110.03.26 [Tue 40 |19.04.26 |Sun
30.01.26 |Fri 10 11.03.26 |Wed 4120.04.26 [Mon |UC -RevisionTest | o,

T -~ o Project Review-lll Starts
31.01.26|Sat 12.03.26 |Thu |National Conference-BT | 42 |21.04.26 |Tue |UG - Revision Test 68
UG - Revision Test
01.02.26 {Sun |Thaipoosam 13.03.26 |Fri  |National Conference-BT | 43 |22.04.26 (Wed |Model Exam S1 69
Proiect Review-lll Ends
02.02.26 |Mon 11 |14.03.26 |Sat 23.04.26 |[Thu |S2 70
03.02.26|Tue 12 115.03.26 |Sun |Achievers Day 240426 |[Fri |S3 71
04.02.26|Wed 13 |16.03.26 |Mon 44 [25.04.26 |Sat |S4 72
05.02.26|Thu CODEFEST-aipsaam) 14 117.03.26 |Tue 45 [26.04.26 |Sun
068.02.28|Fri I CODEFEST-aipszaml 15 |18.03.26 |Wed 46 |27.04.26 |Mon |S5 73
07.02.26 |Sat 16 |19.03.26 |Thu 47 |128.04.26 |Tue |S6 74
08.02.26 |Sun 20.03.26 |Fni 48 |29.04.26 |Wed |S7 19
Assessment Entry-lll
09.02.26 |Mon 17 |21.03.26 |Sat |Ramzan 30.04.26 |Thu (31.03.26 to 29.04.26)
10.02.26 |Tue 18 |22.03.26 |Sun 01.05.26 |Fn |May Day
CIA Test-ll S1
11.02.26 |Wed 19 |23.03.26 |Mon |Project Review-ll 49 |102.05.26 |Sat
Starts
12.02.26 |Thu 20 124.03.26 |Tue |S2 50 |03.05.26 |Sun
g S3
13.02.26 |Fni 21125.03.26 |Wed Project Review-ll Ends 51 |104.05.26 |Mon |Issue of Hallticket
14.02.26 |Sat 26.03.26 [Thu |S4 52 |05.05.26 |Tue |Practical Exam Starts
15.02.26 |Sun 27.03.26 |Fri |S5 53 |106.05.26 |Wed |Practical Exam
CIA Test-l S1
16.02.26 |Mon |Project Review-l 22 128.03.26 |Sat |S6 54 |07.05.26 |Thu |Practical Exam
Starts
17.02.26 |Tue |S2 23 129.03.26 |Sun 08.05.26 |Fri |Practical Exam
s3 Practical Exam
18.02.26 |Wed i . 24 130.03.26 |[Mon |S7 55 |09.05.26 |Sat |End Semester Theory
|
Project Review-| Ends -
19.02.26 [Thu |S4 25 [31.03.26 |Tue |Mahaveer Jayanthi 10.05.26 |Sun
20.02.26 |[Fni |S5 26 101.04.26 |Wed 56 (11.05.26 |Mon
Assessment Entry-ll
21.02.26 |Sat |S6 27 102.04.26 (Thu (24.02.26 to 30.03.26) 57 112.05.26 |Tue
- . End Semester Theory
22.02.26 |Sun 03.04.26 |Fri |Good Friday 13.05.26 |(Wed Regular Exam Starts
23.02.26 |(Mon |S7 28 |04.04.26 |Sat 14.05.26 |Thu
24.02.26 |Tue 29 |05.04.26 |Sun 15.05.26 |Fri
25.02.26 |Wed 30 106.04.26 |Mon 58 |16.05.26 |Sat
Assessment Entry-l
26.02.26 (Thu (18.01.26 10 23.02.26) 31 1(07.04.26 [Tue 59 117.05.26 |Sun
27.02.26 |Fri 32 108.04.26 |Wed 60 [18.05.26 |[Mon
) Next ODD Semester (2026-27) Re-opening Date: 13.07.2026
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